
2015 Excalibur Cup Women
Team Results
Feb 13-15, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/4/2015 12:00:41 PM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: C06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NC-Sonshine * 110.650 27.625 27.775 27.050 28.200
11 1 3T

9106 Jordan Shearer 9.250 9.500
9102 Emma Acheson 9.200 9.450 8.925
9108 Keira Taylor-Mathis 9.175 8.950 9.400
9107 Valerie Smith 9.375 9.3009.075
9105 Jamie Shearer 9.050

2 VA-VIGS * 108.750 27.525 26.275 27.675 27.275
22 3 2

9125 Kelsi Lenart 9.500 8.750
9127 Madison McGee 9.075 9.000
9128 Carmen Snow 8.950 8.9759.250
9129 Abby Thackston 8.775 9.125
9123 Hailey Anderson 8.750 9.300
9130 Stephanie Washburn 9.300

3 FL-Park Avenue * 106.200 27.050 26.200 27.050 25.900
93 4 3T

9080 Jessica Klein 9.200 8.950 8.5509.150
9079 Samara Eisenberg 8.950 8.600 8.550
9078 Portia Durden 8.900 8.650 8.8009.000
9077 Alyssa Cavazos 8.900

4 NJ-Eastern National * 106.175 26.525 26.000 26.775 26.875
54 5 5

9019 Courtney Driscoll 8.950 9.2758.800
9020 Rebbeca Lucas 8.800 8.650 8.6009.075
9017 Kristina Damato 8.775 8.750 9.000
9018 Rebecca DiPaolo 8.600 8.900

5 TN-Tatarus * 104.700 26.425 25.450 25.850 26.975
45 6 7

9120 Hailey Davis 9.050 8.600 9.0258.800
9118 Alena Aucker 9.050 9.1009.100
9119 Kaitlyn Carmichael 8.325 8.500 7.950
9117 Olivia Adams 8.350 8.850

6 WV-Bozhis Gym Nest * 102.300 26.375 24.550 25.325 26.050
7T6 7 8

9004 Megan Miles 9.050 8.825 8.7008.050
9003 Megan Boone 8.900 7.350 9.1007.950
9005 Abby Naegele 8.425 8.375 8.2509.325
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7 MD-Dobre * 99.000 25.950 18.150 27.900 27.000
37 8 1

9012 Natalie Adriano 9.025 9.450 9.0009.325
9013 Dankyung (Lily) Lee 8.675 8.700 8.9009.150
9014 Jacy Zhang 8.250 9.1009.425

8 VA-Richmond Olympiad * 96.625 17.425 26.875 25.975 26.350
69 2 6

9094 Danni Riggs 9.000 8.650 8.8008.900
9097 Morgan Williams 8.425 8.7008.475
9096 Haley Turner 9.275
9095 Riley Sweet 8.950 8.8508.600

9 NC-Hart * 88.500 22.950 15.250 24.250 26.050
7T8 9 9

9040 Jennifer Doggett 8.650 7.850 8.7508.150
9038 Taryn Brooks 8.300 8.7508.000
9039 Monica Burciu 6.000 7.400 8.5508.100
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